
							Audition	Form	
Show:		Mamma	Mia	-	2019	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Date:__________________________		 		

Name:	____________________________________________________									 	 Age:	_________	Sex:													M													F	

Address:	__________________________________________________									 	 Height:	________________________	

City	&	State:	_______________________________________________								 	 Weight:________________________	

Home	Phone:	______________________________________________									 	 Hair:	__________________________	

Cell	Phone:	_______________________________________________											 	 Eyes:	__________________________	

Email	:		___________________________________________________									 	 Vocal	Range	(if	applicable):		_______	

Formal	Training:	_________________________________________________________________________________________	

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________	

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________	

Experience:	_____________________________________________________________________________________________	

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________	

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________	

Special	Skills:	____________________________________________________________________________________________	

What	role(s)	are	you	auditioning	for?	:_______________________________Will	you	accept	any	role?	:				__________________	

How	did	you	hear	about	this	audition?	:	_______________________________________________________________________	

If	not	cast	in	the	show,	would	you	be	interested	in	volunteering?		(Ushering,	building,	painting,	costumes,	props...)					Y							N	

How	would	you	like	to	help?_________________________________________________________________________________	

Please	list	your	hometown	newspaper:	________________________________________________________________________	

• Please	understand	that	there	will	be	a	participation	fee	of	$50	per	cast	member	due	at	the	first	rehearsal.		

• Please	understand	that	all	staff,	cast,	crew,	and	volunteers	must	adhere	to	and	accept	LMCT’s	Code	of	Conduct,	Policies	

and	Procedures,	and	Waiver	and	Release	of	Liability.	Refusal	to	do	so	forfeits	your	involvement	with	the	organization.	All	

three	documents	will	be	posted	at	auditions	and	are	available	at	www.littlemountaintheatre.org.	As	always,	feel	free	to	

contact	an	LMCT	board	member	with	questions.		

X	_________________________________________________	

	

	

Office	use	only	



Mamma Mia Conflict Calendar (Circle dates you WILL NOT be available) 

June 2019: 

Monday, June 3, 6 p.m. to 10 p.m. – Mandatory Cast Meeting/Read Through, Paperwork, Headshots, Fees Due 

Tuesday, June 4, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 5, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m.  

Thursday, June 6, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Monday, June 10, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 11, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 12, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Thursday, June 13, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Monday, June 17, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 18, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 19, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Thursday, June 20, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Monday, June 24, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 25, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 26, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

Thursday, June 27, 6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m. 

July 2019: 

Monday, July 1, 6 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 2, 6 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 3, 6 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 4 – No rehearsal 

Monday, July 8, 5 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 9, 5 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 10, 5 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 11, 5 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

Monday, July 15, 5 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. – Mandatory Tech Week Begins 

Tuesday, July 16, 5 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 17, 5 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 18, 5 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. 

Friday, July 19, 5 p.m. o 10:30 p.m. – Performance at 7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, July 20, 5 p.m. to 10:30 p.m. – Performance at 7:30 p.m. 

Sunday, July 21, 12 p.m. to 8 p.m. – Closing Performance at 2 p.m. followed by Mandatory Strike 

Monday, July 22, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. – Final Clean Up 




